
OPENING DATE:

ESTIMATE RANGE:

lori@sceonline.org

taylor@bxwa.com
North Santiam Paving Co.
April Hall
PO Box 516, Stayton, OR 97383
Quotes@nspor.com
Northcore USA LLC
Katie Wetzel
36259 Hwy 226, Albany, OR 97322
katie.wetzel@northcoreusa.com
Gelco Construction Inc
Tom Jordan
PO Box 7716, Salem, OR 97303
tomj@gelcoconstruction.com

Lance Greaves
3841 Fairview Industrial Dr SE, Suite 150, Salem, OR 97302
lance.greaves@emeryandsons.com

JW Fowler
Sonja Sommerfeldt
12275 Westview Dr, Dallas, OR 97338
sonjas@jwfowler.com
Orr Inc.
Stan Orr Jr.
PO Box 1228, Turner, OR 97392
bids@orrinc.us

Titan Utilities LLC

John Kalkhoven

11562 SW 175th Ave, Beaverton, OR 97007
john@titanutilities.net

Turney Excavating, Inc.
Emily Canady
PO Box 21597, Keizer, OR 97307
emily@turneyexcavating.com
Pihl, Inc.
Todd Pittman
41660 NW Sunset Hwy, Banks, OR 97106
todd.pittman@pihl-inc.com
K&E Excavating Inc.
Chad Walter
3871 Langley St SE, Salem, OR 97318
chad@keex.net

FIRST STREET SANITARY SEWER BYPASS PROJECT

OPENING TIME:

503-362-7957

Thursday, January 30, 2025

2:00 PM

x

x
Brad Kenagy
PO Box 848, Canby, OR 97013

x
PO Box 1349, Battle Ground, WA 98604
estimating.gwe@yahoo.com

Grade Werks Excavating

360-888-5805

503-545-5171

01/16/25

503-674-0900

dawn@dhcconstructionllc.com

01/15/25

503-324-6210

1/7/2025 503-307-7522 x

bradk@canbyex.com

01/17/25

Moore Excavation Inc.

x
Amber Hill

01/20/25

Canby Excavating

PO Box 789, Fairview, OR 97024
bids@themeigroup.com

01/03/25

01/03/25

503-949-0175

2256 Judson St SE, Salem, OR 97302

01/02/25

01/02/25

01/02/25

12/31/24

01/02/25

01/03/25

2021-005-28
BID NUMBER: 2024-03
PROJECT NUMBER:

Lori Cooley

Prequalified

12/31/24

PLAN HOLDERS NAME & ADDRESSDATE

$850,000 to $1,050,000

Salem Contractors Exchange

PHONE

x

x

2607 Wetmore Ave, Everett, WA 98201
Taylor Morales

x

Builders Exchange or Washington, Inc.

503-588-7576

503-623-5373

425-258-1303

503-789-3436

503-706-8288

503-743-1000

x

503-364-2638

x

x

x

503-391-7944

Emery & Sons Construction Group, LLC

1/20/2025

x

Dawn Cox
PO Box 1923, Oregon City, OR 97045

Dark Horse Construction LLC

01/15/25

503-399-4833


